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July 2022

June 13, 2022 - 

June 19, 2022

Monday, June 13

Wednesday, June 15
2:00pm - 5:00pm Water & Sewer Board (Gates)

Friday, June 17
8:00am - 9:00am FW: Boomerang Back 9 Ribbon Cutting-Hold the 

Date (Boomerang Golf Course) - Kelly Snook

Tuesday, June 14
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting (Council Chambers and

via Zoom) - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, June 16
7:30am - 8:30am DDA (DeBoutez/Butler)

3:30pm - 4:30pm Airport Authority (Clark/Payton)

Saturday, June 18
6:00pm - 7:30pm Greeley Stampede Big Buckle Ball (Gates, 

Deboutez) (Events Center at Island Grove Regional Park )

Sunday, June 19
4:00pm - 4:30pm Stampede Western Invitational-Art Exhibit and 

Sale- June 19; 4 p.m. (DeBoutez) (Island Grove Event Center; 425 

North  15th Ave; Greeley, CO 80631)
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July 2022

June 20, 2022 - 

June 26, 2022

Monday, June 20

Wednesday, June 22
8:00am - 5:00pm Colorado Municipal League Annual Conference 

(Beaver Run Resort- Breckenridge)

Friday, June 24
8:00am - 5:00pm Colorado Municipal League Annual Conference 

(Beaver Run Resort- Breckenridge)

Tuesday, June 21
8:00am - 5:00pm Colorado Municipal League Annual Conference 

(Hall, Deboutez, Butler) (Beaver Run Resort- Breckenridge)

6:00pm -  City Council Meeting - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, June 23
7:30am -  Poudre River Trail (Hall)

8:00am - 5:00pm Colorado Municipal League Annual Conference 

(Beaver Run Resort- Breckenridge)

Saturday, June 25

Sunday, June 26



1 6/9/2022 12:16 PMCouncil Master Calendar

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

June 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

July 2022

June 27, 2022 - 

July 3, 2022

Monday, June 27
11:30am - 12:30pm Greeley Chamber of Commerce (Hall)

6:00pm - 7:00pm Youth Commission (Clark)

Wednesday, June 29
7:00am - 8:00am Upstate Colorado Economic Development 

(Gates/Hall) (Upstate Colorado Conference Room) - Council Master 

Calendar

Friday, July 1
9:00am - 10:00am Annual Greeley Naturalization Ceremony 

(Butler/Olson) (Centennial Village Museum, 1475 A Street, Greeley, CO

80631) - Council Master Calendar

Tuesday, June 28
6:00pm -  City Council Worksession Meeting - Council Master 

Calendar

Thursday, June 30

Saturday, July 2

Sunday, July 3
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August 2022

July 4, 2022 - 

July 10, 2022

Monday, July 4
7:00am - 12:00pm Greeley Stampede Independence Day Parade- 

Council participation in parade (Parade staging location will be sent 

at a later time; Parade runs North on 10th Avenue from 19th Street to 

5th Street) - Council Master Calendar

Wednesday, July 6

Friday, July 8
CML Executive Board retreat (Hall) (Doubletree by Hilton 

Lincoln Park)

Tuesday, July 5
6:00pm -  City Council Meeting - CANCELLED(Council Chambers 

and via Zoom) - Council Master Calendar

Thursday, July 7
12:00am CML Executive Board retreat (Hall) (Doubletree by 

Hilton Lincoln Park)

3:30pm -  IG Adv. Board (Butler)

6:00pm - 8:30pm North Front Range MPO Meeting 

(Olson/Payton)

Saturday, July 9
12:00am CML Executive Board retreat (Hall) (Doubletree by 

Hilton Lincoln Park)

Sunday, July 10
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